IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell)

(Govt. Sponsored & NAAC Re-accredited) Estd - 1964

Bajkul Milani Mahabidyalaya

P.O.- Kismat Bajkul• Dist.- Purba Medinipur•Pin- 721655•West Bengal E.mail : iqacbajkulcollege@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date 16.02.2024

Principal : (03220) 274-291

(Office):

NOTICE

All the members of IQAC of Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that a meeting of IQAC will be held at 03:30 P.M. on 22/02/2024 in the IQAC room to discuss the following agenda.

All the members are requested to attend the said meeting positively.

Agenda:

- (1) Submission of data in AISHE portal.
- (2) Service book.
- (3) Miscellaneous.

Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Kismat Bajkul, Dist.-Purba Medinipur

anal 16.2. 2 Dr. Saurav Samanta

Dr. Saurav Samanta Co-ordinator, IQAC Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya